

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Hasib house to Jamail house in chankai

Baish DIVISION

Baish SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

79

Name to work

1

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
cr -					
Name of work -					
Road from Hossib house					
to Jamal house in chungi					
Agency -					
Authority -					
EE R.H.D Baise					
Date of entry -					

(1) Labour for sand filling					
in cement bag, survey					
and laying materials					
85 x	0.80	1.20	0.40	(2.10 + 1.90 + 1.50 + 1.70)	
	3			4	
					= 122.40 m
5 x 30 x	0.40 + 0.80			1.50 + 1.50 + 1.50	
	2			3	
					= 175.0 m
					297.40 m
				cr,	8747 bag

(2) Labour for driving 62 mm					
to 75 mm dia Bamboo piles					
2 x	30.0	=	60.00 m		
1 x	25.0	=	25.0 m		
5 x	30.0	=	150.0 m		
			235.0 m		
			w, 1959 m		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3) supplying bulking and firing of bamboo (2mm to 75 mm dia) in trenches					
		3.0	235.0		705 m
					or 705 m ²
(4) supplying bulking and firing in positive slope bamboo woven channel with 20 swing etc					
		235.0	1.50		352.50 m ²

(5) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits — do — do					
	2 x 30.0 x	$\frac{6.85 + 10.15}{2}$	x	$\frac{3.20 + 3.50 + 3.20 + 3.10 + 3.40}{5}$	
					= 1683.00 m ³
	1 x 30.0 x	$\frac{6.15 + 9.58}{2}$	x	$\frac{3.40 + 3.60 + 3.20}{3}$	
					= 810.10 "
	8 x 30.0 x	$\frac{5.55 + 9.25}{2}$	x	$\frac{3.20 + 3.10 + 3.50}{3}$	
					= 3762.00 "
					6255.10 m ³

(6) P/V Brick bats including spreading, laying compacting with C.I. Hammer etc

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Labour for sand filling in cement bag-dock vide Page No ① - 8747 bag					
					@ Rs 26.32/bag - Rs 2,35,463=
② Labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles vide Page No ① - 1958 m					
					@ Rs 51.05/m - Rs 1,00,007=
③ Supplying, fitting and fixing of bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia - runners vide Page No ② - 705 m					
					@ Rs 28.01/m - Rs 19,747=

④ Supplying, fitting and fixing in position split bamboo chanchay-chut vide Page No ② - 352.50 m ²					
					@ Rs 228.83/m ² - Rs 80,663=
⑤ Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits close vide Page No ② - 6255.10 m ³					
					@ Rs 357.85/m ³ - Rs 2,238,388=
⑥ P/V Brick bats including spreading, laying and bedding with 1:1:4 Mortar vide Page No ③ - 581.50 m ²					
					@ Rs 1880.61/m ² - Rs 10,93,575=
					Rs 37,67,849=

Continuation

